
63STAGE 3 / 3a TAPPA / ETAPPE 3 - LANA > NIEDERDORF/VILLABASSA / km 154,6

TIMETABLE / CRONOTABELLA / ZEITPLAN

307 Lana - Andreas Hofer Straße Transfer • Trasferimento • Transfer 2,7 11:10

264 LANA - SP 69 - km zero Sportplatz Lana 0 154,6 10:15 10:15 10:15

269 Burgstall/Postal SP 165 - Via Roma 1,5 1,5 153,1 10:17 10:17 10:17

269 Gargazon/Gargazzone SP 165 - Via Nazionale 2,6 4,1 150,5 10:21 10:21 10:21

255 Vilpian/Vilpiano SP 165 - Meraner Straße 3,9 8 146,6 10:27 10:27 10:26

258 Terlan/Terlano SP 165 - Hauptstraße 3,9 11,9 142,7 10:34 10:33 10:32

242 Siebeneich/Settequerce SP 165 - Via Bolzano 3,1 15 139,6 10:39 10:38 10:36

237 Bozen/Bolzano Drusus Allee/Viale Druso 3,5 18,5 136,1 10:45 10:43 10:42

261 Bozen/Bolzano Piazza Giuseppe Verdi 3,3 21,8 132,8 10:50 10:48 10:46

284 Bozen/Bolzano Ponte Virgolo - verso SS 12 0,5 22,3 132,3 10:51 10:49 10:47

288 Kardaun/Cardano SS 12 2,6 24,9 129,7 10:55 10:53 10:51

329 Blumau/Prato all'Isarco SS 12 5,1 30 124,6 11:03 11:01 10:58

375 Atzwang/Campodazzo SS 12 6,3 36,3 118,3 11:13 11:10 11:08

496 Kollmann/Colma SS 12 7 43,3 111,3 11:25 11:21 11:18

531 Klausen/Chiusa SS 12 7,4 50,7 103,9 11:37 11:33 11:29

855 Feldthurns/Velturno SP 74 - St. Laurentius Platz 4,9 55,6 99 11:45 11:40 11:36

571 Brixen/Bressanone Viale Dante 8,7 64,3 90,3 11:59 11:53 11:49

566 Brixen/Bressanone Via Elvas 1,9 66,2 88,4 12:02 11:56 11:51

818 Elvas SP 31 3,5 69,7 84,9 12:08 12:02 11:57

895 Natz/Naz SP 31 - Oberbrunnergasse 2,7 72,4 82,2 12:12 12:06 12:00

770 Schabs/Sciaves SS 49 3,7 76,1 78,5 12:18 12:12 12:06

761 Mühlbach/Rio di Pusteria SS 49 2,8 78,9 75,7 12:22 12:16 12:10

751 Niedervintl/Vandoies di Sotto SP 40 - Sonnestraße 6,4 85,3 69,3 12:33 12:26 12:19

 2^ 1264 Terenten/Terento SP 40 - Sonnestraße 6,3 91,6 63 12:43 12:35 12:29

1260 Pichlern/Colli in Pusteria SP 40 - Sonnestraße 2,5 94,1 60,5 12:47 12:39 12:32

1110 Hofern/Corti SP 40 - Sonnestraße 3,3 97,4 57,2 12:52 12:44 12:37

997 Pfalzen/Falzes SP 40 - Sonnestraße 4,4 101,8 52,8 13:00 12:51 12:43

815 Bruneck/Brunico SP 40 raccordo 5,8 107,6 47 13:09 13:00 12:52

805 St.Lorenzen/
S.Lorenzo di Sebato SS 49 1,3 108,9 45,7 13:11 13:02 12:54

803 Pflaurenz/Floronzo SS 244 1,5 110,4 44,2 13:14 13:04 12:56

869 Serie di 5 gallerie SS 244 3,3 113,7 40,9 13:19 13:09 13:01

1012 Zwichenwasser/Longega SP 43 - Strada Longega 5,4 119,1 35,5 13:28 13:18 13:09

1191 St.Vigil in Enneberg/
S.Vigilio di Marebbe SP 43 - St. Plan de Corones 4 123,1 31,5 13:34 13:24 13:15

 1^ 1789 Furkelpass/Passo Furcia SP 43 - Strada Furcia 8 131,1 23,5 13:47 13:36 13:26

1283 Geiselsberg/Sorafurcia SP 43 - Strada Furcia 5 136,1 18,5 13:55 13:44 13:34

1042 Miterrolang/Valdaora di Mezzo Piazza Peter Sigmayr 5,1 141,2 13,4 14:03 13:52 13:41

1068 Oberolang/Valdaora di Sopra Via del Borgo 1 142,2 12,4 14:05 13:53 13:43

1072 Immissione Strada Statale SS 49 1,5 143,7 10,9 14:08 13:56 13:45

1094 Welsberg/Monguelfo Strada com. Via Pusteria 5 148,7 5,9 14:16 14:03 13:52

1092 Immissione Strada Statale SS 49 2,1 150,8 3,8 14:19 14:07 13:55

1154 NIEDERDORF/VILLABASSA - 
ARRIVO Frau Emma Straße 3,8 154,6 0 14:25 14:12 14:01

41 KM/H
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